
1 
 

 
 

F. No. D-25012/1/2015-C&G 

Government of India 
Bureau of Civil Aviation Security 

…. 

TENDER DOCUMENT 
 

For providing Data Entry Operators to Bureau of Civil Aviation Security  
 

Published Date 1 May 2015  (06.00PM) 

Bid Document Download Start 

Date 
1 May 2015 (06.00PM) 

Bid Submission Start Date 1 May 2015  (06.00PM) 

Bid Document Download End 

Date 
15 May 2015 (03.00PM)  

Bid Submission End Date 15 May 2015 (04.00PM) 

Bid Opening Date 18 May 2015 (03.00PM)  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  



2 
 

F. No. D-25012/1/2015-C&G 

Government of India 

Bureau of Civil Aviation Security 

A Wing, II Floor, JanpathBhawan 

Janpath, New Delhi. 

Dated:--01.05.2015  

 
TENDER NOTICE 

 

Subject:-  Quotations for award of contract for providing Data Entry Operators in 
Bureau of Civil Aviation Security  for a period of one (01) year 
extendable as per requirement. 

 

1. Online bids are invited on behalf of the President of India, under one cover system from 
reputed, experienced and financially sound Companies/Firms/Agencies for providing 
skilled Data Entry Operators in Bureau of Civil Aviation Security initially for one year 
from the date of taking up of supply of manpower in pursuance of contract unless extended 
further by the Bureau, on the same terms and conditions. Manual bids shall not be 
accepted. 
 

2. The Tender Document can also be downloaded from the website 
http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app  and from this Bureau http://www.bcasindia.gov.in 
 

3 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 50,000/- drawn in favour of PAO (Sectt.), Ministry 
of Civil Aviation,  will be deposited with Dy. Director (Admn.) at Room no. 215, IInd floor , A 
wing, Janpath Bhawan, Janpath,  New Delhi – 110001 not earlier than 4.00 PM on 15 May 
2015 and not later than 03.00 PM on 18 May 2015. 
 
4 The Bureau of Civil Aviation Security reserves the right to amend or withdraw any of the 
terms and conditions contained in the Tender Document or to reject any or all tenders without 
giving any notice or assigning any reason. The decision of the Commissioner, Bureau of Civil 
Aviation Security in this regard shall be final and binding on all. 
 

(Rakhee Sadhu) 
Dy. Director  

   
  


		2015-05-01T16:32:56+0530
	India
	RAKHEE SADHU




